BECKHOFF New Automation Technology

Hersteller
Manufacturer

Anschrift
Address

Produktbezeichnung
Product description

Beckhoff Automation GmbH & Co.KG

Hulshorstweg 20
33415 Verl

Bundesrepublik Deutschland

Embedded-PC Systemmodule (siehe Anlage)
Embedded PC system interfaces (see Appendix)

Die hier genannten Baugruppen sind entwickelt, konstruiert und gefertigt in Ubereinstimmung mit der
Richtlinie 2014/30/EU (EMV) und entsprechen den Anforderungen der RoHS-Richtlinie 2011/65/EU.
Folgende Normen wurden angewandt:
The components mentioned herein have been developed, designed and manufactured in accordance with the
Directive 2014/30/EU (EMC) and meet the requirements of RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU.

The following standards have been used:

EMV-Fachgrundnorm:

EMC Generic Standard:

EMV-Fachgrundnorm:

EMC Generic Standard:

RoHS: EN IEC 63000:2018

RoHS: EN IEC 63000:2018

EN 61000-6-2:2005
EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019
EN 61000-6-2:2005
EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019

EN 61000-6-4:2007+A1:2011
EN IEC 61000-6-4:2019
EN 61000-6-4:2007+A1:2011
EN IEC 61000-6-4:2019

Storfestigkeit fiir Industriebereich

Immunity for industrial environments

Stéraussendung fiir Industriebereich

Emission standard for industrial environments

Technische Dokumentation zur Regelung von Elektro- und
Elektronikgeraten hinsichtlich der Beschrdnkung gefahrlicher Stoffe
Technical documentation for the assessment of electrical and electronic
products with respect to the restriction of hazardous substances

Diese Konformitdtserklarung wurde ausgestellt unter der alleinigen Verantwortlichkeit des Herstellers.
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Verl, den / the 03.01.2025

Unterschrift, signature
Name, name
Funktion, function

i.V. Achim Muench

Product Certification Manager



BECKHOFF New Automation Technology

EU-Konformitatserklarung
EU declaration of conformity

Embedded-PC Systemmodule, Embedded PC system interfaces

Bestellnummer

order number

CX2500-0020
CX2500-0021
CX2500-0030
CX2500-0031
CX2500-0060
CX2500-0061
CX2500-0062
CX2500-0070
CX2500-1060
CX2500-1061
CX2500-B310
CX2500-B510
CX2500-M310
CX2500-M510
CX2550-0010
CX2550-0020
CX2550-0179
CX2550-0279

Bezeichnung
designation

Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface
Systemmodul, System interface

Systemmodul, System interface
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